
January 2024
Event Date Navigator Program Adventurer Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 2-Jan No Meeting No Meeting x
2nd Tuesday 9-Jan Elections Elections Troop x
3rd Tuesday 16-Jan Elective Badgework Citizenship Troop x
4th Tuesday 23-Jan Patrol Planning Meetings Citizenship Troop x
5th Tuesday 30-Jan Committee Meeting / Officer's Conference Committee Meeting / Officer's Conference x

Campout 13-Jan Adventure Trip Adventure Trip Troop x
Activity 27-Jan Grand Prix Workshop Grand Prix Workshop x

February 2024
Event Date Navigator Program Adventurer Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 6-Feb Elective Badgework Citizenship Troop x
2nd Tuesday 13-Feb Elective Badgework Citizenship Troop x
3rd Tuesday 20-Feb Elective Badgework Citizenship Troop x
4th Tuesday 27-Feb Committee Meeting / Officer's Conference Committee Meeting / Officer's Conference x

Activity 9-Feb Lockin Lockin x
Activity 17-Feb Trail Life Grand Prix Grand Prix Workshop x
Activity 24-Feb Badge Workshop 8am to 5pm Badge Workshop 8am to 5pm Troop x

March 2024
Event Date Navigator Program Adventurer Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 5-Mar Elective: Scuba Citizenship Troop ML Mtg
2nd Tuesday 12-Mar No Meeting (Spring Break) No Meeting (Spring Break) x
3rd Tuesday 19-Mar Elective: Scuba Campout Planning Troop ML Mtg
4th Tuesday 26-Mar Elective: Scuba Outdoor Life checkup Troop Awards

Activity 23-Mar First Aid & CPR Certification Class First Aid & CPR Certification Class x x
Campout 1-Mar Campout w/Moutain Lions/Nav/Ads Campout w/Moutain Lions/Nav/Ads Troop x

April 2024
Event Date Navigator Program Adventurer Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 2-Apr Campout Planning Campout Planning Troop x
2nd Tuesday 9-Apr RoughRiders Game RoughRiders Game Troop x
3rd Tuesday 16-Apr Troop Fun Night Troop Fun Night Troop S’Mores
4th Tuesday 23-Apr Committee Meeting / Officer's Conference Committee Meeting / Officer's Conference x
5th Tuesday 30-Apr No Meeting No Meeting

Activity 6-Apr Aquatics Training Day Aquatics Training Day x x
Activity 27-Apr Scuba Experience Scuba Experience x x

Campout 12-Apr Navigator Campout Adventurer Backpacking Trip Troop x

May 2024
Event Date Navigator Program Adventurer Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 7-May Semester Recap/Review Fitness Badge Troop x
2nd Tuesday 14-May Awards & Promotion Awards & Promotion Troop Awards
3rd Tuesday 21-May No Meeting (AHG Awards Night) No Meeting (AHG Awards Night) Troop x
4th Tuesday 28-May Summer Adventure prep. Summer Adventure prep. Troop x

Campout 17-May Family Campout Family Campout Optional x

June 2024
Event Date Navigator Program Adventurer Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 4-Jun No Meeting - Summer Adventure No Meeting - Summer Adventure Troop x
2nd Tuesday 11-Jun No Meeting No Meeting Troop x
3rd Tuesday 18-Jun No Meeting No Meeting Troop x
4th Tuesday 25-Jun No Meeting No Meeting Troop x

Campout 3-Jun June 3-7 Nav/Ad Summer Adventure June 3-7 Nav/Ad Summer Adventure Troop x
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